
Fern Bacon Middle School 
Soccer Schedule 

2019-2020 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION 
3/9/2020 Monday Cal Gold Bacon 

3/11/2020 Wednesday Sutter Black Sutter Black 

3/16/2020 Monday Brannan Brannan 

3/18/2020 Wednesday Will C. Wood Bacon 

3/23/2020 Monday Einstein Bacon 

3/25/2020 Wednesday Sutter Green Bacon 

3/30/2020 Monday Cal Blue Bacon 

4/1/2020 BYE BYE BYE 

Spring Break 4/6-4/10    

4/13/20 BYE BYE BYE 

4/15/2020 Wednesday Cal Gold Cal Gold 

4/20/2020 Monday Sutter Black Bacon 

4/22/2020 Wednesday Brannan Bacon 

4/27/2020 Monday Will C. Wood Will C. Wood 

4/29/2020 Wednesday Einstein Bacon 

5/4/2020 Monday Sutter Green Sutter Green 

5/6/020 Wednesday Cal Blue Cal Blue 

    

5/11/2020 Monday QUARTERFINALS TBA 

5/13/2020 Wednesday SEMIFINALS TBA 

5/15/2020 Friday FINALS JFK 

Daniel Crenshaw          Mary Coronado                  Sean Chambers 

Asst. Principal              Principal                   Dean of Students

                4140 Cuny Ave, Sacramento, CA 95823 

            916-395-5340 

Monday Wednesday 

Girls: 3:30 

Boys: 4:45 

Boys: 3:30 

Girls: 4:45 

 


